Race Date
September 13, 2015

Overall
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Name
Seth Aydt
Geno Christofanelli
Mark Byelick
Sean Schuster
Jason Simpson
Dan Koch
Cory Neises
George Gutierrez
Aaron Hodge
Charles Taylor
Alexander Wilcox
Brian Lyter
Joe Hudak
Kevin Conn
Betsy Quasney
James Stamper
Whitewolf Kelly
Jennifer Walstra
Pete Dyba
Gurrinder Sohal
Katie Pederson
Amy Dyba
Heather Hobson
igor stefanoski
Stan Ladowicz
Anna Heard
Mandy Maloblocki
Lily Matonovich
Carol Heard
Krystal Bozinovski
Emily Arff
tracy kelnhofer
Kailynn Lubontina
james blaylock
Eric Mosak
David Kay
Dawn Geeve
Sarah Eastling
Taryn Eastling
Laura Layman
Dawn McCoy
KC Kroeger
Lynette Ryan
Kimberly Bell
Michelle Pociask
Christina Rossman
Michelle Hodge

Hub City Half Marathon and 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1515 32
1549 13
1809 30
1832 52
1757 34
1831 41
1824 34
1603 57
1811 35
1775 39
1810 39
1672 28
1622 60
1554 58
1728 36
1762 36
1817 64
1787 35
1577 44
1760 55
1720 38
1576 40
1617 41
1767 36
1658 63
1610 21
1675 39
1678 9
1611 45
1834 37
1833 33
1635 45
1835 11
1525 43
1695 41
1632 35
1802 40
1581 32
1580 11
1662 34
1803 38
1653 47
1745 55
1522 44
1829 48
1740 33
1812 39
1
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Top Fin
12-14
30-34
Top Fin
30-34
40-44
30-34
55-59
35-39
35-39
35-39
25-29
60-64
55-59
Top Fin
35-39
60-64
35-39
40-44
55-59
35-39
Top Fin
40-44
35-39
60-64
19-24
35-39
9-11
45-49
35-39
30-34
45-49
9-11
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
30-34
9-11
30-34
35-39
45-49
55-59
40-44
45-49
30-34
35-39

Time Pace
17:29.6 5:38/M
17:46.5 5:44/M
17:50.1 5:45/M
21:06.7 6:48/M
21:34.7 6:57/M
22:41.3 7:19/M
23:15.6 7:30/M
23:17.8 7:31/M
23:29.8 7:35/M
23475 7:40/M
23:52.1 7:42/M
24:56.5 8:03/M
25:00.2 8:04/M
26:54.3 8:41/M
27:08.3 8:45/M
27:11.5 8:46/M
27:21.9 8:49/M
27:29.6 8:52/M
27:48.3 8:58/M
28:06.5 9:04/M
28:06.5 9:04/M
28:32.5 9:12/M
28:42.8 9:15/M
28:51.9 9:18/M
29:19.3 9:27/M
29:32.5 9:32/M
29:38.6 9:34/M
29:46.8 9:36/M
29:57.1 9:40/M
30:11.4 9:44/M
30:14.3 9:45/M
30:17.8 9:46/M
30:23.3 9:48/M
30:35.7 9:52/M
30:56.5 9:59/M

31:15.9 10:05/M
31:32.4 10:10/M
31:33.5 10:11/M
31:34.9 10:11/M
31:36.3 10:12/M
31:43.0 10:14/M
31:52.9 10:17/M
32:15.4 10:24/M
32:35.7 10:31/M
32:43.5 10:33/M
32:43.5 10:33/M
33:07.8 10:41/M

09/13/2015 09:35:33



Race Date

September 13, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Janny Kleine
Hannah Rodimel
Renee Rodimel
Jaime Hagerman
Charlie Hagerman
Carrie Sweet
Darla Kinkade
Jennifer Norris
Susan Lopez
Patricia Kloth
Nicole Tul
Caitlin Vanlaningham
Araceli Ruiz
Arleen Senteno
KIMBERLY TRIKICH
Margie Hofmann
Melissa Taylor
Gwen Perfetti
Kristin Babusiak
Deborah Matonovivh
Raquel Ruiz
Abby Martin
Jessy McDaniel
Amanda Wysocki
sarah blaylock
Courtney Aydt
Diane Hudak
jackie franz
Angie Bardeson
Eric Nunemaker
Owen Lubitina
Susie Loubitina
Diondra Randolph
Kathy Keene
Theresa McLoughlin
Brennan McLaughlin
Morningsun Kelly
Marcia Goetz
Shaunna Frey
Allan Nalbor
David Kerr
Melissa Henschel
Jennifer Camplin
Denise Ladowicz
Mimi Burke
Calan Burns
Joe Lopez
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Hub City Half Marathon and 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1643 27 F 1 25-29
1736 14 F 1 12-14
1737 47 F 5 45-49
1605 35 F 7 35-39
1604 11 M 1 9-11
1773 44 F 4 40-44
1639 39 F 8 35-39
1709 30 F 5 30-34
1671 57 F 2 55-59
1644 29 F 2 25-29
1780 10 F 4 9-11
1785 28 F 3 25-29
1742 23 F 2 19-24
1749 50 F 1 50-54
1779 53 F 2 50-54
1618 42 F 5 40-44
1808 39 F 9 35-39
1722 49 F 6 45-49
1516 34 F 6 30-34
1679 41 F 6 40-44
1743 43 F 7 40-44
1822 28 F 4 25-29
1823 26 F 5 25-29
1795 34 F 7 30-34
1526 41 F 8 40-44
1514 33 F 8 30-34
1621 56 F 3 55-59
1586 30 F 9 30-34
1807 27 F 6 25-29
1711 30 M 4 30-34
1816 7 M 1 1-8
1815 38 F 10 35-39
1731 23 F 3 19-24
1633 57 F 4 55-59
1685 27 F 7 25-29
1825 27 M 2 25-29
1818 62 F 1 60-64
1598 61 F 2 60-64
1588 11 F 5 9-11
1704 68 M 1 65-69
1636 31 M 5 30-34
1614 40 F 9 40-44
1545 43 F 10 40-44
1657 61 F 3 60-64
1539 38 F 11 35-39
1540 11 M 2 9-11
1670 62 M 4 60-64
2

Time Pace
33:19.4 10:45/M
33:27.5 10:47/M
33:27.7 10:47/M
34:08.5 11:01/M
34:08.8 11:01/M
34:20.1 11:05/M
34:52.3 11:15/M
35:02.6 11:18/M
35:23.8 11:25/M
35:47.8 11:33/M
35:48.3 11:33/M
36:15.3 11:42/M
36:17.5 11:42/M
36:18.1 11:43/M
36:26.9 11:45/M
36:34.2 11:48/M
36:54.7 11:54/M
37:34.1 12:07/M
37:38.3 12:08/M
37:58.3 12:15/M
38:34.1 12:26/M
38:43.6 12:29/M
38:48.7 12:31/M
39:16.6 12:40/M
39:25.1 12:43/M
39:48.7 12:50/M
39:50.9 12:51/M
40:09.8 12:57/M
40:16.7 12:59/M
40:55.3 13:12/M
40:57.9 13:13/M
41:04.2 13:15/M
41:09.9 13:16/M
41:14.2 13:18/M
41:27.2 13:22/M
41:27.2 13:22/M
42:28.9 13:42/M
42:29.5 13:42/M
43:17.1 13:58/M
44:07.1 14:14/M
44:11.4 14:15/M
47:05.8 15:11/M
47:43.5 15:24/M
48:28.7 15:38/M
50:19.8 16:14/M
50:20.9 16:14/M
51:23.5 16:35/M

09/13/2015 09:35:33



Race Date
September 13, 2015

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name
Isabel Valentin
amy Kovacs
Danielle Nunemaker
Robin Morton
Melanie Witherspoon
Tom Hulett
Sherry Hulett
Jennifer Mshar

Hub City Half Marathon and 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1784 59 F 5 55-59
1646 29 F 8 25-29
1710 36 F 12 35-39
1694 39 F 13 35-39
1790 37 F 14 35-39
1804 56 M 4 55-59
1805 54 F 3 50-54
1698 33 F 10 30-34

3
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Time Pace
51:53.9 16:44/M
52:15.2 16:51/M
52:56.5 17:05/M
53:24.7 17:14/IM
53:25.3 17:14/M
55:01.2 17:45/M
55:01.2 17:45/M
56:50.6 18:20/M

09/13/2015 09:35:34



